
O SERIES / DURALOY® 5 SERIES • FITTINGS
COVERS AND GASKETS

F19

FEATURES-SPECIFICATIONS

F

• Suitable for wet locations when
used with gasketed covers.

• Federal Specification W-C-586D /
A-A 50563.

• Suitable for use in hazardous loca-
tion applications when installed
according to NEC Articles
501.10(b), Class I, Div. 2, (Suitable
for use in Class I Zone 2 applica-
tions) 502.10 and 503.10.

Listed File No. E3397

Certified File No. LR11852

A L U M I N U M A N D S T E E L S TA M P E D C O V E R S

Fiber Gasket

DIMENSIONS

C A S T I R O N C O V E R S

OL-10CM

OL-20CM

OL-30CM

OL-45CM

OL-45CM

OL-60CM

OL-78CM

OL-78CM

OL-90CM

OL-90CM

3-15/16"(100)

4-5/8"(117)

5-3/8"(137)

7-3/16"(183)

7-3/16"(183)

9-1/2"(241)

12-1/4"(311)

12-1/4"(311)

14-7/8"(378)

14-7/8"(378)

3-15/16"(100)

4-5/8"(117)

5-3/8"(137)

7-3/16"(183)

7-3/16"(183)

9-1/2"(241)

12-1/4"(311)

12-1/4"(311)

14-7/8"(378)

14-7/8"(378)

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

3-1/2"

4"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

3-1/2"

4"

LENGTH
1-3/8"(35)

1-5/8"(41)

1-7/8"(48)

2-5/8"(67)

2-5/8"(67)

3-1/8"(79)

4-3/8"(111)

4-3/8"(111)

5-1/2"(140)

5-1/2"(140)

WIDTH
3/8"(10)

3/8"(10)

5/8"(16)

5/8"(16)

5/8"(16)

5/8"(16)

5/8"(16)

5/8"(16)

5/8"(16)

5/8"(16)

1-3/8"(35)

1-5/8"(41)

1-7/8"(48)

2-5/8"(67)

2-5/8"(67)

3-1/8"(79)

4-3/8"(111)

4-3/8"(111)

5-1/2"(140)

5-1/2"(140)

HEIGHT

DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

FIBER
HUB
SIZE

OLK-1VG

OLK-2VG

OLK-3VG

OL-45-VG

OL-45-VG

OL-6-VG

OL-78-VG

OL-78-VG

OL-90-VG

OL-90-VG

CATALOG NUMBER

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

3-1/2"

4"

Cast Material/Finish
Duraloy Malleable Iron
• Tri-coat finish of electrozinc, chro-

mate sealant, and electrostatically
applied powder coating

• 300 Series stainless steel screws

Stamped Material/Finish
Copper-free Aluminum
(less than 4/10 of 1%)
• Natural finish
• 300 Series stainless steel screws

Galvanized Steel
• Natural finish
• 300 Series stainless steel screws

Material/Finish
• Neoprene or fiber

CATALOG
NUMBER

HUB
SIZE

HUB
SIZE

G A S K E T S

OLK-1RG

OLK-2RG

OLK-3RG

OL-45-RG

OL-45-RG

OL-6-RG

OL-78-RG

OL-78-RG

OL-90-RG

OL-90-RG

3/8"(10)

3/8"(10)

5/8"(16)

5/8"(16)

5/8"(16)

5/8"(16)

5/8"(16)

5/8"(16)

5/8"(16)

5/8"(16)

Cast Iron Covers

NEOPRENE

Neoprene Gasket

CATALOG NUMBER
KILLARK
ALUMINUM STEEL

Aluminum and Steel Stamped Covers

OL-10M

OL-20M

OL-30M

OL-45M

OL-45M

OL-60M

OL-78M

OL-78M

OL-90M

OL-90M

OL-10

OL-20

OL-30

OL-450

OL-450

OL-60

OL-780

OL-780

OL-900

OL-900


